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A B C D
2019–2020 Committee Members
Finance & Audit
Marquis Solomon West Columbia Fire Department 803-479-4004 msolomon@westcolumbiasc.gov
Brian Horton City of Greenville Fire Department 864-467-3289 bhorton@greenvillesc.gov
Harold Smith Greenville City (Retired) 864-354-9544 hcsmith131@gmail.com
Ken Taylor South Greenville Fire Department 864-505-6787 ktaylor@sgfdfire.com
Randy Arant Irmo Fire Department 803-798-4979 rarant@irmofire.org
Bryan Bailey SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-454-1807 Bryan.bailey@scfirefighters.org
Member Benefits
Rick Cramer Bluffton Township Fire District 843-816-0828 rcramer@blufftonfd.com
Will Glover Sumter Fire Department 803-669-0775 wglover@sumter-sc.com
Sara Welch Kingstree Fire Dept swelch@kingstree.org
Shawn Petras Whitney Fire Department 864-582-8745 spetras@whitneyfire.org
Ross Vezin Beaufort City Fire Department 561-762-6820 rvezin@cityofbeaufort.org
Randy Hunter Bluffton Township Fire District 843-422-0959 hunter@blufftonfd.com
Zorrina Harmon SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-807-1099 zorrina@scfirefighters.org
Training & Education
Billy Dillon Howe Springs Fire Dept. 843-992-5644 bdillon@hsfr.org
Jason Pope (Delegate) Fairfield County 803-718-3618 jason.pope@fairfield.sc.gov
Terry Sheriff (Delegate) Bluffton Township Fire District 843-321-1347 sheriff@bluftonfd.com
Josh Jordan (Delegate) Clarendon County Fire Department 803-825-9909 jjordan@clarendonfire.com 
Justin McClellan (Delegate) City of Lancaster Fire Department 864-246-2425 jmclellan@lancastercitysc.com
Shaun Gadsen Dorchester County sgadsden@dorchestercountysc.gov
Steve Holmes (Alternate) Greenwood County Fire Service 864-942-8592 sholmes@greenwoodsc.gov
Greg Gerber (Alternate) Fairfield County greg.gerber@fairfield.sc.gov 
LaQuasha Jefferson SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-832-2148 Laquasha.jefferson@scfirefighters.org
SCSFA Fire School Advisory 
Billy Dillon Howe Springs Fire Dept. 843-992-5644. bdillon@hsfr.org
Jason Pope (Delegate) Fairfield County 803-718-3618 jason.pope@fairfield.sc.gov
Terry Sheriff (Delegate) Bluffton Township Fire District 843-321-1347 sheriff@bluftonfd.com
Josh Jordan (Delegate) Clarendon County Fire Department 803-825-9909 jjordan@clarendonfire.com 
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Justin McClellan (Delegate) City of Lancaster Fire Department 864-246-2425 jmclellan@lancastercitysc.com
Steve Holmes (Alternate) Greenwood County Fire Service 864-942-8592 sholmes@greenwoodsc.gov
Greg Gerber (Alternate) Fairfield County greg.gerber@fairfield.sc.gov 
Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison 1-803-960-7935 ashley@scfirefighters.org
By - Laws
Brian Christmas Sumter Fire Department 803-968-4214 bchristmas@sumter-sc.com 
Sammie Castles Greenbrier-Behel Fire Department 803-600-8808 firechief210@gmail.com
Mike Lancaster Southside Fire Department 864-426-1050 bird1279@charter.net
Charles Lamoreaux St. Andrews Fire Department 843-270-3291 clamoreaux@standrewspsd.org
Norman Knight Murrells Inlet/Garden City FD 843-385-0122 chiefknight@migcfd.org
Pierce Womack Vinyards Fire Department 864-442-3112 piercew@co.pickens.sc.us
Executive Director SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-454-1800 joe@scfirefighters.org 
Advisory
Malcolm Burns Dorchester County 843-518-1388 mburns2@dorchestercountysc.gov
Scott Garrett Westview Fairforest Fire Dept. 864-595-4316 sgarrett@wffd.org 
Jimmy Walters Winnsboro Fire Department 803-960-6368 jwalters118@aol.com
Joey Roberts Charleston Fire Department 843-720-1981 robertsj@charleston-sc.gov
Gene Shealy Newberry Fire Department 803-321-1030 gshealy@cityofnewberry.com
Brian Brazier Aiken Department of Public Safety 803293-7836 bbrazier@cityofaikensc.gov
Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-960-7935 ashley@scfirefighters.org
Supervisory
John Bowers (20 Camden Fire Dept. 803-600-4868 jbowers@camdensc.org
Jason Dennis (2013) Clarendon County Fire Department 843-373-5281 jdennis@clarendoncountyfire.com
William Ale (2013) North Spartanburg Fire Dept. 864-578-1616 wale@nsafd.org
Jeff Oswald SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-320-0784 jeff@scfirefighters.org
Health & Safety Committee
Tracy Williams Westview Fairforest Fire Dept. 864-809-6190 twilliams@wffd.org 
Franklin Cloninger Hwy. 34 Fire Department 864-992-0665 hwy34fire@hotmail.com
Rick Dangerfield N. Charleston Fire Department 843-740-2616 rdangerfield@northcharleson.org
Mike Medeiros Saint John's Fire Department 843-915-7080
Mike Hanuscin Charleston Fire Department 843-614-9659 hanuscinm@charleston-sc.gov
Le Hendrick Conway Fire Department 843-254-5869 phendrick@cityofconway.com 
Jana Kassianos SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-939-5900 jana@scfirefighters.org
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NVFC 
Jack Kirlin Dorchester County 843-696-0594 jkirlin@dcfr.us
Brian Moon Anderson County Fire Service 864-844-5790 bmoon@acfd.org
Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-960-7935 ashley@scfirefighters.org
Strategic Planning
Josh Holzheimer Greer Fire Department 864-436-3920 jholzheimer@cityofgreer.org
Brad Maness Belton Fire Department 864-934-5670 bmaness@beltonfire.net
Josh Horton Fripp Island Fire Department 843-838-4383 joshhorton@fipsd.org
John Jones West Columbia Fire Department 803-600-0639 jjones@westcolumbiasc.gov
Kevin Henson Greenville City Fire Department 864-520-4142 kthenson@greenvillesc.gov
Ricky Flowers Darlington County Fire Department 843-601-0665 rflowers@darcosc.net
Brick Lewis SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-603-2245 brick.lewis@scfirefightes.org
Legislative
Jamie Caggiano Gaffney Fire Department 864-590-0601 jcaggiano@gaffneyfire.com
Phill Jolley Pelham-Batesville Fire Dept. 864-877-1247 pjolley@pbfd.com
Richard Waring Summerville Fire Department 843-873-5107 rwaring4@summervillesc.gov
Marion Blackwell City of Spartanburg Fire Dept. 864-809-0838 mfblackwell@cityofspartanburg.org
Randy Bratcher City of Anderson Fire Department 864-231-2258 rbratcher@cityofandersonsc.com
Jamie Helms City of Columbia Fire Department 803-545-3704 cfdjhelms@columbiasc.net

Executive Director SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-454-1800 joe@scfirefighters.org 
EMS
Ryan Eubanks Croft Fire Department 864-381-0242 recubanks@croftfire.org
Joey Campbell Colleton County Fire Department 843-908-9827 jcampbell@colletoncounty.org
Billy Barnes Mt. Pleasant Fire Department 843-469-8550 wbarnes@tompsc.com
Brent McClellan Georgetown City 843-458-1325 bmcclellan@cogsc.com
Kevin Crosby Greenville City Fire Department 864-361-9970 fcrosby@greenvillesc.gov
Chad Beam Fountain Inn 864-238-3262 chadbeam@outlook.com
Ashley Boltin SCSFA Staff Liaison 803-960-7935 ashley@scfirefighters.org


